JIN ACOG CALL VOLUME

STATISTICS aCog

NUMBER OF CALLS:
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Call Taker Group Number of Calls Percentage (%) Cumulative (%)
ACOG 17 0.04 0.04
BETHANY 1,362 3.7 3.21
DEL CITY 1,320 3.07 6.28
EDMOND 3,134 7.29 13.57
EL RENO 1,139 2.65 16.22
EMSA 14,575 33.90 50.12
GUTHRIE 1,085 2.52 52.65
LOGAN COUNTY 140 0.33 52.97
MIDWEST CITY 3,873 9.01 61.98
MOORE 2,471 5.75 67.73
MUSTANG 1,910 4.44 7217
NEW CASTLE 389 0.90 73.08
NICHOLS HILLS 238 0.55 73.63
NOBLE 299 0.70 74.33
NORMAN 5,593 13.01 87.34
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 2,419 5.63 92.96
QUPD 775 1.80 94.77
TUTTLE 309 0.72 95.48
VILLAGE 371 0.86 96.35
WARR ACRES 931 217 98.51
YUKON 639 1.49 100.00
42,989 100.00

association of central oklahoma governments
4205 N. Lincoln Blvd. | Oklahoma City, OK 73105 | 405.234.2264 | acogok.org GENERATED 1/23/2024




